KOHLER
SERVICE FPARTS

CORALAIS™ MULTI-SWIVEL™ SINK FAUCET
K—15834—**—AA

SERVICE PARTS SERVICE KITS
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. ITEM NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 41056  Aerator 40221 Tee, Nut & Washer Assembly
2 500437 Head, Multi—Swivel 16 1 ea. Supply Tee
3 33993 O-Ring, 011 15 1 ea. Gasket, .250 ID x .460 OD
4 40272  Spout, Sink 14 1 ea. Washer, .281 ID x .450 OD
5 40275 Retaining Collar 13 1ea. Nut, .75—18 NPSM
6 40274 Snap Ring, .510 ID 12 1 ea. Washer, 5/8 ID x 2 OD
7 42045 O-Ring, 012 x .364 11 1 ea. Gasket
8 40271 Bearing 40037 Nut & Washer Subassembly
9 32725 O-Ring, 116 19 2 ea. Nut, 1.25—-20 UNS—-2B
10 500442 Base Assembly, Multi—Swivel 20 2 ea. Washer, 1 9/32 1D x 1 3/4 OD
11 41550 Gasket, 1 25/32 OD Rubber
12 40203 Washer, 5/8 ID x 2 OD
13 40201  Nut, .75—18 NPSM
14 40097 Washer, .281 ID x .450 OD
15 40013 Gasket, .250 ID x .460 OD
16 40098 Supply Tee
17 40008 Hose, 1/4—18 NPT x 16 1/2
18 70495 Coupling Nuts
19 40005 Nut, 1.25—-20 UNS—-2B
20 40001 Washer, 19/32 1D x 1 3/4 OD
21 70071 Valve Shank Replacement Kit (Less Ground Joint)
70484 Valve Shank Assembly (With Ground Joint)
22 70242 Washer
23 70234 Escutcheon
24 70127  Valve Unit, 2 Handle (Clockwise Close)
70415  Valve Unit, Grey (Counterclockwise Close)
25 70008 Bonnet
Variation and/or finish/color code may be required when ordering.
Page 1 of 1

113250—AA (0492)

KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN U.S.A.



